

Drummoyne J B Sharp Regatta

Sunday, 2 July 2017

Iron Cove [DRUMM]

1	WU16 1X	Womens Under 16 Single Scull	Division 1
2		Division 2
3		Division 3
4	MI 4+	Mens Intermediate Four (Coxed)	Final
5	WI 4X	Womens Intermediate Quad Scull	Final
6	MU16 1X	Mens Under 16 Single Scull	Division 1
7		Division 2
8		Division 3
9		Division 4
10	MO 2X	Mens Open Double Scull	Division 1
11		Division 2
12	PARA 2X	Para Double Scull	Final
13	WN 4X	Womens Novice Quad Scull	Final
14	MN 1X	Mens Novice Single Scull	Final
15	MO 4+	Mens Open Four (Coxed)	Final
16	WO 4X	Womens Open Quad Scull	Final
17	H 1X	Handicap Single Scull	Division 1
18		Division 2
19	MO 4X	Mens Open Quad Scull	Final
20	WO 8+	Womens Open Eight	Final
21	WN 1X	Womens Novice Single Scull	Final
22	MN 4X	Mens Novice Quad Scull	Final
23	WI 2X	Womens Intermediate Double Scull	Final
24	MO 8+	Mens Open Eight	Final

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	01.08	TARA SCHOOL 3	(Lily Gavan)	2	5:09.21	0.00 +0.00
2	01.34	UTS 1	(Lily Smith)	7		NTT
3	01.04	LEICHHARDT 4	(Amelia Cooper)	1		NTT
4	01.18	SYDNEY 4	(Lara Thurgood)	4		NTT
5	01.23	PENRITH 3	(Claire Robinson)	5		NTT
6	01.09	TARA SCHOOL 4	(Georgia Harrison)	3		NTT
7	01.32	ST PAUL'S GRAMMAR 3	(Elise Manewell)	6		NTT

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	01.22	PENRITH 2	(Tallara Forbes)	5	5:03.04	0.00 +0.00
2	01.07	TARA SCHOOL 2	(Sarah Fahd)	2	5:12.38	9.34 +9.34
3	01.35	UTS 2	(Ava Heine)	6	5:23.87	11.49 +20.83
4	01.14	TARA SCHOOL 9	(Emelie Waugh)	3	5:52.75	28.88 +49.71
5	01.16	SYDNEY 2	(Genevieve Bivell)	4	6:09.24	16.49 +66.20
6	01.31	ST PAUL'S GRAMMAR 2	(Sarah Berechee)	7	6:38.66	29.42 +95.62

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 3		
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	01.17	SYDNEY 3	(Caitlin McManus-Barrett)	3	5:23.00	0.00 +0.00
2	01.36	TARA SCHOOL 1	(Sydney Pan)	6		NTT
3	01.19	SYDNEY 5	(Kisha Chabo)	4		NTT
4	01.06	TARA SCHOOL 1	(Yara Alhajali)	1		NTT
5	01.30	MOSMAN 3	(Peggy Scahill)	5		NTT
6	01.15	SYDNEY 1	(Isabel Lucraft)	2		NTT

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED)				Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	02.01	GLEBE		1	4:17.12	0.00 +0.00
2	02.02	BALMAIN		2	4:24.86	7.74 +7.74

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL				Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	03.01	UTS		1	3:39.72	0.00 +0.00

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	04.17	MOSMAN 1	(Nikolas Pender)	5	4:05.41	0.00 +0.00
2	04.29	PENRITH 2	(Bradley Moran)	4	4:10.87	5.46 +5.46
3	04.11	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 2	(Harry L'Orange)	2	4:17.69	6.82 +12.28
4	04.10	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 1	(Callum Latham)	1	4:34.27	16.58 +28.86
5	04.28	PENRITH 1	(Aaron Bill)	3	4:56.52	22.25 +51.11

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	04.01	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 1	(Simon Latham)	1	3:45.16	0.00 +0.00
2	04.04	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 4	(Nicolas Yule)	2	3:56.47	11.31 +11.31
3	04.21	MOSMAN 5	(Frederick Ross)	6	4:02.62	6.15 +17.46
4	04.08	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 8	(Hugo Hobbs)	3	4:15.89	13.27 +30.73
5	04.16	SYDNEY 1	(Lachlan Roach)	5	4:16.83	0.94 +31.67
6	04.12	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 3	(Luke Dickinson)	4	4:30.91	14.08 +45.75
7	04.25	SYDNEY 3	(Marcus Malouf)	7	4:51.36	20.45 +66.20

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 8 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	04.18	MOSMAN 2	(Patrick Burke)	2	3:36.50	0.00 +0.00
2	04.37	UTS 2	(James McArdle)	1		NTT
3	04.09	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 9	(Karl Kovarik)	4		NTT
4	04.38	UTS 3	(Oliver Leslie)	7		NTT
5	04.07	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 7	(Garth Bickford)	3		NTT
6	04.15	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 6	(Samson Hulks)	6		NTT
7	04.40	UTS 5	(Eric Nam)	5		NTT

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 9 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 4	
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	04.19	MOSMAN 3	(Mungo Murphy)	2	4:47.19	0.00 +0.00
2	04.05	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 5	(Lachlan Rennie)	1		NTT
3	04.26	SYDNEY 4	(Andreas Migdalias)	3		NTT
4	04.27	SYDNEY 5	(Namkai Styliano)	4		NTT

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 10 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	05.04	SYDNEY 1		4	3:31.66	0.00 +0.00
2	05.01	GLEBE 1		1		NTT
3	05.02	UTS		2		NTT
4	05.05	SYDNEY 2		5		NTT
5	05.03	DRUMMOYNE 1		3		NTT

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 11 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	05.08	DRUMMOYNE 3		3	3:24.16	0.00 +0.00
2	05.06	DRUMMOYNE 2		1	3:44.30	20.14 +20.14
3	05.09	SYDNEY 3		4	3:50.77	6.47 +26.61
4	05.07	GLEBE 2		2	3:52.61	1.84 +28.45

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 12 PARA DOUBLE SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	Finish	Margins
1	17.01	BALMAIN 1		1	3:49.98	0.00 +0.00
2	17.02	BALMAIN 2		2	4:40.33	50.35 +50.35
3	17.03	BALMAIN 7		3	4:45.75	5.42 +55.77

Drummoynes J B Sharp Regatta
Sunday, 2 July 2017

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP TROPHY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 13 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	Finish	Margins
1	06.02	TARA SCHOOL	2	5:07.03	0.00 +0.00
	06.01	DRUMMOYNE	1	NOT JUDGED	

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 14 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	Finish	Margins
1	07.02	BALMAIN 2 (Cian Kilbridge)	2	5:01.66	0.00 +0.00
2	07.16	BALMAIN 3 (Matthew Sproat)	7	5:08.20	6.54 +6.54
3	07.12	GLEBE 3 (Max Rodie)	6	5:29.91	21.71 +28.25
4	07.09	GLEBE 2 (Julian Hervir)	5	5:43.87	13.96 +42.21
5	07.01	BALMAIN 1 (Christopher James)	1	5:47.64	3.77 +45.98
6	07.06	PENRITH 1 (Aaron Bill)	3	6:15.35	27.71 +73.69
7	07.05	SYDNEY 3 (Cosmo Gullickson)	4	8:55.35	160.00 +233.6

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 15 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED)				Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	Finish	Margins
1	08.02	SYDNEY	2	3:33.97	0.00 +0.00
2	08.01	GLEBE	1	3:38.02	4.05 +4.05

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 16 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	Finish	Margins
1	09.02	SYDNEY	2	3:39.42	0.00 +0.00
2	09.01	TARA SCHOOL 1	1	3:45.94	6.52 +6.52
3	09.03	TARA SCHOOL 2	3	3:52.71	6.77 +13.29

FOR THE : WALKER & HALL CHALICE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 17 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL				Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	Finish	Margins
1	10.22	MOSMAN 3 (Mungo Murphy)	1	3:46.03	0.00 +0.00
2	10.21	MOSMAN 2 (Patrick Burke)	2		NTT
3	10.01	NEPEAN 1 (Henry Bioley-Delacoste)	3		NTT
4	10.04	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 3 (Christos Fotopoulos)	4		NTT
5	10.05	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 4 (Nicolas Yule)	5		NTT
6	10.03	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 2 (Adrian Freiburg)	6		NTT
7	10.10	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 9 (Karl Kovarik)	7		NTT
8	10.43	DRUMMOYNE 2 (Andrew Louw)	8		NTT

FOR THE : WALKER & HALL CHALICE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 18 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	Finish	Margins
1	10.44	DRUMMOYNE 3 (Eve Timms)	1	4:35.71	0.00 +0.00
2	10.46	LEICHHARDT 3 (Rhiannon Sandow)	3	4:58.56	22.85 +22.85
3	10.53	UTS 4 (Alex Baily-Coleman)	8	4:58.88	0.32 +23.17
4	10.50	UTS 1 (Emily Osborne)	5	5:06.08	7.20 +30.37
5	10.51	UTS 2 (Brianna Dwight)	6	5:14.24	8.16 +38.53
6	10.45	NEPEAN 2 (Victoria Trevitt)	2	5:16.77	2.53 +41.06
7	10.52	UTS 3 (Alyssa Dwight)	7	5:20.97	4.20 +45.26
8	10.47	DRUMMOYNE 4 (Gorjana Mitic)	4	5:38.77	17.80 +63.06

Drummoyne J B Sharp Regatta
Sunday, 2 July 2017

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 19 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	Finish	Margins	
1	11.03 GLEBE	3	3:14.65	0.00	+0.00
2	11.02 SYDNEY 1	2	3:17.49	2.84	+2.84
3	11.04 SYDNEY 2	4	3:41.76	24.27	+27.11
4	11.01 BALMAIN	1	3:57.99	16.23	+43.34

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 20 WOMENS OPEN EIGHT				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	Finish	Margins	
1	12.01 LEICHHARDT 1	1	3:59.50	0.00	+0.00
2	12.02 LEICHHARDT 2	2		EASILY	

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS VASE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 21 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	Finish	Margins	
1	13.17 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Lizzie Moshirian)	6	4:47.17	0.00	+0.00
2	13.16 ST PAUL'S GRAMMAR 4 (Jasmin Wakefield)	5	4:56.71	9.54	+9.54
3	13.15 ST PAUL'S GRAMMAR 3 (Elise Manewell)	4	5:08.52	11.81	+21.35
4	13.14 ST PAUL'S GRAMMAR 2 (Sarah Berechee)	3	5:13.71	5.19	+26.54
5	13.07 TARA SCHOOL 7 (Emma Malka)	1	6:39.23	85.52	+112.0
6	13.08 TARA SCHOOL 8 (Sydney Pan)	2	6:40.78	1.55	+113.6

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 22 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	Finish	Margins	
1	14.02 DRUMMOYNE	2	3:39.19	0.00	+0.00
2	14.01 BALMAIN	1	3:50.76	11.57	+11.57

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 23 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	Finish	Margins	
1	15.02 PENRITH	2	3:54.54	0.00	+0.00
2	15.04 UTS	4	4:00.28	5.74	+5.74
3	15.01 TARA SCHOOL 1	1	4:09.16	8.88	+14.62
4	15.05 SYDNEY	5	4:11.99	2.83	+17.45
5	15.03 TARA SCHOOL 2	3	4:15.52	3.53	+20.98

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 24 MENS OPEN EIGHT				Final	
CANCELLED					